
MMA rice Bid (8 cars ) Announcement 
1 purchase items and quantity 

Tender No. 
Width of the 

neck 
Quarter

Place 

of 

Origin

Specifications

Amount 

bid 

(M / T) 

Arrival 

date 

Port of 

arrival 

AT1334-BRI-14 

(077) 

Short grain 

ricebrown rice 

menu 

( japonica ) 

By Country

(3 cars ) 
China USNo.3 over 10000 11/30/2014 Mokpo 

AT1335-MRI-14 

(078) 

Short grain ricerice 

( japonica ) 

By Country

(2 cars ) 
China USNo.1 13985 31/12/2014 Pyeongtaek 

AT1336-MRI-14 

(079) 

Short grain ricerice 

( japonica ) 

By Country

(2 cars ) 
China USNo.3 over 10739 31/12/2014 Pyeongtaek 

AT1337-BRI-14 

(080) 

Jungripjong Tome 

brown rice 

( japonica ) 

By Country

(3 cars ) 
Australia USNo.3 over 4039 12/15/2014 Busan 

AT1338-MRI-14 

(081) 

Jungripjong rice 

( japonica ) 

By Country

(2 cars ) 
Australia USNo.1 2697 31/12/2014 Busan 

AT1339-MRI-14 

(082) 

Jungripjong rice 

( japonica ) 

By Country

(2 cars ) 
Australia USNo.3 over 2698 31/12/2014 Busan 

  

 Bid Registration Deadline : 31/07/2014 ( Thu ) 2:00 p.m.限,  

 Electronic Bidding Date : 01/08/2014 ( Fri ) 10:00 ~ 11:30 

  

SUMMARY NOTICE 

1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No Commodity Origin Standard
Quantity

(M / T) 
Due date of 

Arrival 
Destination 

Port 

AT1334-BRI-14 (077) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain (Japonica) 

China 

(3rd) 
USNo.3 10000 11/30/2014 Mokpo 

AT1335-MRI-14 (078) 
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice Short 

Grain (Japonica) 

China 

(2nd) 
USNo.1 13985 31/12/2014 Pyeongtaek 

AT1336-MRI-14 (079) 
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice Short 

Grain (Japonica) 

China 

(2nd) 
USNo.3 10739 31/12/2014 Pyeongtaek 

AT1337-BRI-14 (080) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Medium Grain (Japonica) 

Australia 

(3rd) 
USNo.3 4039 12/15/2014 Busan 

AT1338-MRI-14 (081) 
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice 

Medium Grain (Japonica) 

Australia 

(2nd) 
USNo.1 2697 31/12/2014 Busan 

AT1339-MRI-14 (082) 
Non-Glutinous Milled Rice 

Medium Grain (Japonica) 

Australia 

(2nd) 
USNo.3 2698 31/12/2014 Busan 

 


